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= 135

Baritone
1 = B
2 = F♯
3 = D

4 = A
5 = E
6 = B

1

Amon Amarth - Embrace Of The Endless Ocean.
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3 3 3 3

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

22

T

12

T

22

T

12

T

22

T

7
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/19

9

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

17

T

9

T

17

T

9

T

17

T

11

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

7

T

10

T

7

T

10

T

7

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

13

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

22

T

12

T

22

T

12

T

22

T

15
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

17 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

0

2
2

2
2

2
2

0

2
2

2
2

2
2

0

2
2

2
2

2
2

0

0
2

0
2

0
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/19

19 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
2
3

2
3

2
3 3

2
3

2
3

2
3 3

2
3

2
3

2
3 3

5
3

5
3

5
3

21 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
7
5

7
5

7
5 5

7
5

7
5

7
5 5

7
5

7
5

7
5 5

4
5

4
5

4
5

23 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
5
3

5
3

5
3 3

5
3

5
3

5
3 3

5
3

5
3

5
3 2

4
2

4
2

4
2

25

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

17

T

9

T

17

T

9

T

17

T

27

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

7

T

10

T

7

T

10

T

7

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/19

29

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

22

T

12

T

22

T

12

T

22

T

31
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

33

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

14

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

16

T

9

T

17

T

9

T

17

T

9

T

17

T

35

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

10

T

14

T

7

T

10

T

7

T

10

T

7

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

5

T

10

T

37

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

19

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

21

T

12

T

22

T

12

T

22

T

12

T

22

T

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/19

39
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

5

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

4

T

9

T

41
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

43
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

45
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

47
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/19

49
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

51
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

53

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

55

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 12 11

58
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7
7 (7) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

63

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/19

65

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

67

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

69

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

71

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 12 11

74
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7
7 (7) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

79

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/19

81

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

83

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

85
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

87
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

89
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

91
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/19

93
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

95
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2

0 0 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

4
2

97

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

98

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

99
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

100

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/19

101
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

102 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

103
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

104
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

105

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

106

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/19

107
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

108

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

109
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

110 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

111
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

112
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/19

113

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

114

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

115
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

116

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

117
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

118 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/19

119
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

120
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

122

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

124

3 3 3 3

17 16 12 11 7
7 (7)

129
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

131

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/19

133

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

135

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

137

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

139

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 12 11

142
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7
7 (7) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

147

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/19

149

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

151

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

153

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

155

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 12 11

158
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7
7 (7) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

163

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/19

165

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

167

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

169

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

171

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 12 11

174
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7
7 (7) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

179

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/19

181

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

183

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

185

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

187

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 12 11

190
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7
7 (7) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

195

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



18/19

197

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

199

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

201

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

203

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 12 11

206
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

7
7 (7) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

211

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



19/19

213

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

215

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


